
FEES.*

• Dux of the School and Davidson Medallist.
I

These E: 
certificates 
Quebec, um

The following pupils of the High School have obtained the School Certificate 
of the University, after Examination :—

Scuiiion 1864-5.

1. These 
those in wh 
those in whi

2. The Pi 
Engl lek 
Engliek 
Engl ink 
Aritkme
G cograp

Contir, 
Britiek j 

The Candi 
made thereto 
same will be i

Additional 
for quality of

No Candida 
the total num 
Dictation, in v

3. The Optic
(1) Lange

Latin.
Gi 
Ct 
II< 
Vi

Greek.
Gri 
Ho 
Xei

Other books e 
the Examiners ; 
the examination

1075 marks
1040 do
856 do
697 do
687 do
648 do
518 do
434 do
397 do

1024 marks
737 do
647 do
577 do
47 do

993 marks
- 791 do

699 do
- 667 do

623 do
- 528 do

500 do
- 420 do

1038 marks
1004 do
946 do
886 do
886 do
820 do
798 do
775 do
796 do
744 do
689 do
686 do
476 do

For the Preparatory - -- -- -- ... $10 50 per Term.
First Form --.-........ $12 50 «
For the Second, Third, Fourth, Fifth and Sixth - $15 00 "

Subject to a discount of 10 per cent for two Brothers, or 20 per cent for three 
or more Brothers. A Fee of $1 per Session is paid by the Pupils of the Fifth 
and Sixth Forms for use of Text Books and Books of Reference.

These Foes include all charges. They are expected to be paid in advance 
to the College Secretary, but if not paid within a fortnight after the expiration 
of each Term, the Pupil must be withdrawn.

Government Scholars are charged $5 per annum for Stationery, Fuel, Drilling, 
and Gymnastics.

* Not more than $5 of each Fee will be received in Silver.

♦Montgomery JONES, Moi treal. - 
John Ferguson, Bathurst, N. B. - 
Charles Cushing, Chatham, C. E. 
Robert Conroy, Aylmer, 0. E. - +
Samuel C. Stevenson, Montreal.
Frederick W. Evans, Montreal.
Wallace Clarke, Montreal.
Robert W. Forrester, Montreal.
Edward B. Greenshields, Montreal. - 
Montgomery Lewis, Montreal.
George Joseph Bull, Montreal.
ALBERT Murray, Montreal. - 
Daniel McLachlin, Arnprior.

Seenion 1865-6.
♦Sydney Arthur Fisher, Montreal. 
Charles E. Porteous, Montreal.
William W. Walker, Montreal. - 
Charles G. Stewart, Montreal.
Florance David, Montreal, - 
Hew Dalrymple Whitney, Montreal. 
George W. Torrance, Montreal. - 
Robert M. Esdaile, Montreal.

Seuuion 1866-7.
Charles N. Ferry, Chicago, ü. S.
♦James Rodger, Montreal.
Geoffrey W. Porteous, Montreal.
Thomas C. Thomson, Montreal. - 
Francis J. Shepherd, Montreal. 
Gerald Lloyd, England.
Forbes Torrance, Montreal.
Edward Fraser Torrance, Montreal. 
Gregory Glassford, Montreal.

Scieion 1867-8.
John Fraser Torrance.
Henry G. W. Badgley. . . .
John B. Abbott. - 
John Gray Grant. - 
Thomas C. Hempsted.

88


