FEES.

For the Prep		tor	у -	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	4	\$10	50	per Term.
First Form	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	\$12	50	"
For the Seco	nd.	Th	ird.	F	our	th.	Fift	h	and	Six	th	-	\$15	00	66

Subject to a discount of 10 per cent for two Brothers, or 20 per cent for three or more Brothers. A Fee of \$1 per Session is paid by the Pupils of the Fifth and Sixth Forms for use of Text Books and Books of Reference.

These Fees include all charges. They are expected to be paid in advance to the College Secretary, but if not paid within a fortnight after the expiration of each Term, the Pupil must be withdrawn.

Government Scholars are charged \$5 per annum for Stationery, Fuel, Drilling, and Gymnastics.

* Not more than \$5 of each Fee will be received in Silver.

The following pupils of the High School have obtained the School Certificate of the University, after Examination:—

	,		-										
A		Ses	sion	18	64	-5.							
*MONTGOME!	RY JONES, MOI	treal			-				_			1038	marks
JOHN FERGU	son, Bathurst	, N.	В.	-		-					-	1004	do
CHARLES CU	SHING. Chatha	m. C	. E.		-				-		_	946	
ROBERT CON	ROY, Aylmer, TEVENSON, MO V. EVANS, MO	C. E.		_		4		-		-	٠.	- 886	do
SAMUEL C. S	TEVENSON, MO	ntrea	1.		-		-		-		-	886	do
FREDERICK V	V. EVANS, MO	ntrea	1.	_		-		-		_		- 820	do
WALLACE CI	ARKE, Montre	al.	-		-		_		-		-	798	do
ROBERT W.	FORRESTER, M	ontre	al.	-		-		-		-		- 775	do
EDWARD B.	GREENSHIELDS	, Mor	atres	ıl.			-		-		-	796	do
MONTGOMERY	LEWIS, Mont	real.		-		-		-		-		- 744	
GEORGE JOS	LEWIS, Mont	ntrea	1.		-		-		-		-	689	do
ALBERT MUR	RAY, Montrea		-	-		-		-		-		- 686	do
DANIEL MCL	ACHLIN, Arnpi	rior.			-				-		-	476	do
			sion										1777
*SVDNEV AD	THUR FISHER,				-	-			_			003	marka
CHAPTES F	PORTEOUS, MO	ntros	l		-				_		-	701	do
WILLIAM W	WALKER, MOI	atroal						_		-		600	do
CHAPTER C	STEWART, MOI	troal			_				-		-	667	do
FLORINGE D	AVID Montroe	1	•	-		-		-		_		699	do
HEW DALEY	AVID, Montrea	Mo	ntra	01	-	_			0.		-	590	do
Grorge W	TOPPANCE Me	ntros	1	aı.	_					-		500	do
POPERT M I	TORRANCE, MC	roal			1		_		Ī		-	- 420	
ROBERT M. I	aspaile, Mone									-		- 420	do
			sion										
CHARLES N.	FERRY, Chica	go, U	. S.			-		-	-		-	1075	marks
*JAMES ROD	GER, Montreal . Porteous, I		-		~		-		-		-	1040	do
GEOFFREY W	. Porteous, I	Montr	eal.			-			-		-	856	do
THOMAS C. T	HOMSON, MON	treal.	-				-		-		-	697	do
FRANCIS J. S	HEPHERD, Mor	itreal		-		-		-	-		-	687	do
GERALD LLO	YD, England.		-		-		-		-		_	648	do
FORBES TOR	YD, England.	al.		-		-		-	-			518	do
EDWARD FRA	SER TORRANC	E, Mo	ntre	al.			-		-			434	do
GREGORY GL	ASSFORD, Mon	treal		-				-	-			397	do
	188		sion										
Town Post	Mannanga	Dear	ston	10	01-	0.						1004	
JOHN FRASEI		•	-		-		•		-				marks
HENRY G. W				-		-		-			*	737	do
JOHN B. ABI	·OAA.	-	-		-		*					647	
JOHN GRAY	RANT.			-		•		-	-			577	
THOMAS C. I	IEMPSTED.		-		-		-		-		-	475	do

^{*} Dux of the School and Davidson Medallist.

These Excertificates
Quebec, une

1. These those in wh those in whi 2. The Pranglish

English
Arithme.
Geograp
Contin
British

made thereto

English

Additional for quality of No Candida the total num

3. The Optical (1) Langu

Dictation, in v

Latin.

Gi Ca He

Vi

Xei

Greek.

Gra

Other books e the Examiners; the examination